■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
1
2
3
4
Part name Material
Plastic cover

G2: G 1/4 with M 5 female screw
■FEATURES
■MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PRESSURE SWITCHES PS85
※Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
PS85  -  102  R  -  N1  R2
Series name
Pressure reference Rated pressure range
R：Compound
A：Absolute
102：− 100 ~   100 kPa
352：− 100 ~   350 kPa
103：− 100 ~ 1000 kPa
102：0 ~ 100 kPa abs
Fitting
R2：R 1/4 with M 5 female screw
GF：G 3/8 with flash diaphragm
G2：G 1/4 with M 5 female screw
Switch output interface
N1：NPN open collector (Upper and upper limit mode)
N2：NPN open collector (Upper and lower limit mode)
P1：PNP open collector (Upper and upper limit mode)
P2：PNP open collector (Upper and lower limit mode)
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Pressure reference Gauge Absolute
− 100 ~ 100 − 100 ~ 350 − 100 ~ 1000 0 ~ 100 (abs)Rated pressure range
kPa
Fitting
R2
(R 1/4)
NPN (Upper and upper limit mode)
NPN (Upper and lower limit mode)
PNP (Upper and upper limit mode)
PNP (Upper and lower limit mode)
NPN (Upper and upper limit mode)
NPN (Upper and lower limit mode)
PNP (Upper and upper limit mode)
PNP (Upper and lower limit mode)
NPN (Upper and upper limit mode)
NPN (Upper and lower limit mode)
PNP (Upper and upper limit mode)
PNP (Upper and lower limit mode)
GF
(G 3/8)
G2
(G 1/4)
■LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
PS85-102R-N1R2 PS85-352R-N1R2 PS85-103R-N1R2 PS85-102A-N1R2
PS85-102R-N2R2 PS85-352R-N2R2 PS85-103R-N2R2 PS85-102A-N2R2
PS85-102R-P1R2 PS85-352R-P1R2 PS85-103R-P1R2 PS85-102A-P1R2
PS85-102R-P2R2 PS85-352R-P2R2 PS85-103R-P2R2 PS85-102A-P2R2
PS85-102R-N1GF PS85-352R-N1GF PS85-103R-N1GF PS85-102A-N1GF
PS85-102R-N2GF PS85-352R-N2GF PS85-103R-N2GF PS85-102A-N2GF
PS85-102R-P1GF PS85-352R-P1GF PS85-103R-P1GF PS85-102A-P1GF
PS85-102R-P2GF PS85-352R-P2GF PS85-103R-P2GF PS85-102A-P2GF
PS85-102R-N1G2 PS85-352R-N1G2 PS85-103R-N1G2 PS85-102A-N1G2
PS85-102R-N2G2 PS85-352R-N2G2 PS85-103R-N2G2 PS85-102A-N2G2
PS85-102R-P1G2 PS85-352R-P1G2 PS85-103R-P1G2 PS85-102A-P1G2
PS85-102R-P2G2 PS85-352R-P2G2 PS85-103R-P2G2 PS85-102A-P2G2
Switch output
※Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
PS85
PRESSURE SWITCHES
Ge
ne